
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 
11 
54 
48 

137 
87 
74 

3 
25 
63 
78 
99 

Name 
Denny Renfrow 
Chuck Horn 
Eric Poulsen 
Bill Kephart 
Dennis Andrade 
Mark Edwards 
Blake Tatum 
Charles I Turner 
Lawrence Bacon 
Kevin Gordon 
Stevn Grafton 

Class 
FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FF 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

3 

Diff 

26.550 
31.111 
50.949 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 

Total Tm 
32:55.968 
33:22.518 
33:27.079 
33:46.917 
33:12.713 
33:33.812 
34:05.859 
34:27.276 
34:35.316 
35:12.069 

6:03.527 

Best Tm 
1:54.615 
1:54.564 
1:55.771 
1:55.530 
2:11.780 
2:12.384 
2:14.414 
2:16.186 
2:15.248 
2:17.314 
1:59.376 

Make/Model 
2014 Piper/Honda DL7 
1993 Swift DB6 
2013 Spectrum F1600 
2015 Vestal Crane 02 15AB 
2001 Vortech Caracal 
1982 Glamdring 
2000 C rusader Formula F irst 
2000 Vortech 01 
Protoform P2 
2004 Crusader  
1984 Swift-db1 

Hometown 
Kelseyvile,CA 
Los Gatos, CA 
Clovis, CA 
Colorado Springs, CO 
Silverlake, WA 
Los Angeles. CA 
Stockton, CA 
Mission Viejo, CA 
Novato, CA 
Santa Clarita, CA 
Jamul, CA 

M e m b e r_ ID  
203432_1 
229541 
527187 
218084 
45807_1 
63787_1 
121119_1 
261282 
149134_1 
338682 
635695 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/21/2021 10:15:52 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Series Race Director: Mike West 

Region Chief Steward: Barb Knox 

Chairman SOM: Jack Kish 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

26.550 

Avg. Speed 

93.536 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.564 

Best Speed 

94.899 

Best Lap by 

54 - Chuck Horn 

 

Cal Club Region Super Tour 

Group 1 Small Bore Open 

Race #2 OFFICIAL 

Race (17 Laps) started at 8:49:17 

Buttonwill Raceway #25ACW 3.020 miles 

2/21/2021 08:40 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE  
    SCCA SUPER TOUR  

      Sanction #21-ST-20551           


